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THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED

Corporate Office:

Auras Corporate Centre, V Floor,

98-A, Dr. Radhakrishnan Salai, Mylapore,

Chennai - 600 004, India.

Tel: +91 44 2847 8666 Fax: +91 44 2847 8676
Website: www.ramcocements.in

Corporate Identity Number; L26941TN1957PLC003566

27 May 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Scrip Code:RAMCOCEM

BSE Limited,

Floor 25, “P.). Towers”,
Dalal Street,

Mumbai 400 001.

Scrip Code:500260

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation of Investor Meet

Pursuant to Clause 15 of Schedule Ill, Part A, Para A read with Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR}
Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that an Annual Investor Conference is scheduled
on 01.06.2023 at Hotel Trident BKC, Mumbai, organised by Batlivala & Karani Securities India
Private Limited. The schedule for the meeting is given in the annexure.

Please note that no Unpublished Price Sensitive Information (UPSI) is proposed to be shared
by the Company during the aforesaid interaction. The information to be shared at the
interaction has already been filed with the stock exchanges on 18.05.2023 as Investor
Presentation. Hence, no audio recording / transcription would be filed to the stock exchanges.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED,
KUNJITHAPADHAM R signed by,
SELVANAYAGAM 0 ey 135801 0530

K.SELVANAYAGAM
SECRETARY

Encl : As above

Registered Office: ‘Ramamandiran?’, Rajapalayam 626 117. Tamil Nadu.
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Corporate Ramco Cements Ltd
Room NA
Date 1-Jun-2023
SBI Life Insurance Gopikrishna Shenoy Breakfast One
SBI Life Insurance Vineet Lakhotia Breakfast One
ACE LANSDOWNE INVESTMENTS SERVICES LLP  Nimit Gala 10:00-10:45 Main Track
AEGON Religare Life Vishal Advani 10:00-10:45 Main Track
AGEAS Federal Life Insurance Amit Zade 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Alfaccurate Dhavan Shah 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Allard Partners Bhavesh Shah 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Allard Partners Somil Shah 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Ambit Principal Investment Raj Shah 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Anvil Parag Thakkar 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Anvil Urmil Shah 10:00-10:45 Main Track
AWRIGA PMS Ronak Chheda 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Bajaj Holding and Investments Purav A Jhaveri 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Bajaj Holding and Investments Sukhwinder Singh 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Canara Robeco MF Bibhishan Jagtap 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Carnelian Capital Aman Agrawal 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Dalton investments Siva 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Deep Financial Consultants Pvt Ltd Sagar Parekh 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Dhunseri Investments Ayush Beriwala 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Dymon Asia Praful Kumar 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Edelweiss Dynamic Growth Equity Dishant Jain 10:00-10:45 Main Track
ENAM AMC Dipen Sanghavi 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Fortress Group Kedar Kailaje 10:00-10:45 Main Track
HDFC AMC Anand Laddha 10:00-10:45 Main Track
ICICI Prudential MF Suraj Prakash Nanda 10:00-10:45 Main Track
IIFL. AMC Rohit Vaidyanathan 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Incred AMC Aditya Chheda 10:00-10:45 Main Track
India First Life insurance Mr. Alok Baadkar 10:00-10:45 Main Track
India First Life Insurance Mr, Viraj Nadkarni 10:00-10:45 Main Track
India First Life Insurance Pooja Jain 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Invesco MF Depesh Kashyap 10:00-10:45 Main Track
ITI Mutual Fund Vishal Jajoo 10:00-10:45 Main Track
Kotak Life Insurance Saumil Mehta 10:00-10:45 Main Track




LIC MF

LIC MF

Mahindra AMC

Monarch Networth

Motilal Oswal AMC

Motilal Oswal AMC

Nippon India MF

Nippon India MF

Nippon India MF

Nippon India MF

OAK LANE

OAK LANE

Param Capital

PGIM India Mutual Fund

Pinpoint Asset Mgmt

PNB Met Life

Quest investment Advisors Pvt Ltd
Sageone Investment

Tara Capital

Tara Capital

Tata MF

Tata MF

Tata MF

Tata PMS

UTI Pension

Value Quest

Wealth Managers (India) Pvt Ltd
Tata AlA Life

UTI MF

UTI MF

UTI MF

BOI Axa investment Managers Pvt Ltd
BOI Axa Investment Managers Pvt Ltd
BOI Axa Investment Managers Pvt Ltd
Bandhan AMC

Bandhan AMC

DSP IM

DSP IM

ICICi Pru Life

ICICI Pru Life

Kotak Asset Management

Karan Doshi
Shrenik Bachhawat
Amit Hiremath
Devesh Kayal
Shivam Agarwal
Siddharth Bothra
Akash Pipara
Amber Singhania
Prateek Poddar
Samir Rachh
Ashwini Desai
KUNTAL SHAH
Deepak Agarwal
Ravi Adukia
Nitesh Sharma
Ankur Kulshrestha
BHARAT SHETH
Kshitij Kaji

Ankit Zope

Navin Shetty
Abhinav Sharma
Amey Sathe
Satish Mishra
Krutika Vispute
Ravikiran Dasaka
Anirudh Agarwal
Amruta Deherkar
Rajeev Tewari
Ankit Agarwal
Pradnya Ganar

V Srivatsa

Dhruv Bhatia
Nitin Gosar
Piyush Khandelwal
Daylynn Pinto
Viraj Kulkarni
Abhishek Ghosh
Resham Jain
Darsh Doshi
Manish Kumar
Hrishikesh Bhagat

10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10;00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:;00-10:45
10:00-10:45
10:00-10:45
11:00-11:45
12:00-12:45
12:00-12:45
12:00-12:45
Lunch
Lunch
Lunch
14:00-14:45
14:00-14:45
15:00-15:45
15:00-15:45
16:00-16:45
16:00-16:45
17:00-17:45

Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
Main Track
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One

One



Kotak Asset Management Pankaj Tibrewal 17:00-17:45 One
HDFC AMC Rakesh Vyas 18:00-18:45 One

All rightts reserved by Battlival& Karani Securittes india Pvtt Lit{'B&K"}):
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