

THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED

Corporate Office:

Auras Corporate Centre, V Floor, 98-A, Dr. Radhakrishnan Salai, Mylapore,

Chennai - 600 004, India.

Tel: +91 44 2847 8666 Fax: +91 44 2847 8676

Website: www.ramcocements.in

Corporate Identity Number: L26941TN1957PLC003566

27 May 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.

Scrip Code:RAMCOCEM

BSE Limited, Floor 25, "P.J.Towers", Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code:500260

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation of Investor Meet

Pursuant to Clause 15 of Schedule III, Part A, Para A read with Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that an Annual Investor Conference is scheduled on 01.06.2023 at Hotel Trident BKC, Mumbai, organised by Batlivala & Karani Securities India Private Limited. The schedule for the meeting is given in the annexure.

Please note that no Unpublished Price Sensitive Information (UPSI) is proposed to be shared by the Company during the aforesaid interaction. The information to be shared at the interaction has already been filed with the stock exchanges on 18.05.2023 as Investor Presentation. Hence, no audio recording / transcription would be filed to the stock exchanges.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED,

K.SELVANAYAGAM SECRETARY

KSN

Encl: As above



Annual Investor Conference



Corporate

Ramco Cements Ltd

Room

NA

Date

1-Jun-2023

Fund	Fund Representative	Time	Туре
SBI Life Insurance	Gopikrishna Shenoy	Breakfast	One
SBI Life Insurance	Vineet Lakhotia	Breakfast	One
ACE LANSDOWNE INVESTMENTS SERVICES LLP	Nimit Gala	10:00-10:45	Main Track
AEGON Religare Life	Vishal Advani	10:00-10:45	Main Track
AGEAS Federal Life Insurance	Amit Zade	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Alfaccurate	Dhavan Shah	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Allard Partners	Bhavesh Shah	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Allard Partners	Somil Shah	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Ambit Principal Investment	Raj Shah	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Anvil	Parag Thakkar	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Anvil	Urmil Shah	10:00-10:45	Main Track
AWRIGA PMS	Ronak Chheda	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Bajaj Holding and Investments	Purav A Jhaveri	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Bajaj Holding and Investments	Sukhwinder Singh	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Canara Robeco MF	Bibhishan Jagtap	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Carnelian Capital	Aman Agrawal	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Dalton Investments	Siva	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Deep Financial Consultants Pvt Ltd	Sagar Parekh	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Dhunseri Investments	Ayush Beriwala	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Dymon Asia	Praful Kumar	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Edelweiss Dynamic Growth Equity	Dishant Jain	10:00-10:45	Main Track
ENAM AMC	Dipen Sanghavi	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Fortress Group	Kedar Kailaje	10:00-10:45	Main Track
HDFC AMC	Anand Laddha	10:00-10:45	Main Track
CICI Prudential MF	Suraj Prakash Nanda	10:00-10:45	Main Track
IFL AMC	Rohit Vaidyanathan	10:00-10:45	Main Track
ncred AMC	Aditya Chheda	10:00-10:45	Main Track
ndia First Life Insurance	Mr. Alok Baadkar	10:00-10:45	Main Track
ndia First Life Insurance	Mr. Viraj Nadkarni	10:00-10:45	Main Track
ndia First Life Insurance	Pooja Jain	10:00-10:45	Main Track
nvesco MF	Depesh Kashyap	10:00-10:45	Main Track
ITI Mutual Fund	Vishal Jajoo	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Kotak Life Insurance	Saumil Mehta	10:00-10:45	Main Track

Fund	Fund Representative	Time	Туре
LIC MF	Karan Doshi	10:00-10:45	Main Track
LIC MF	Shrenik Bachhawat	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Mahindra AMC	Amit Hiremath	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Monarch Networth	Devesh Kayal	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Motilal Oswal AMC	Shivam Agarwal	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Motilal Oswal AMC	Siddharth Bothra	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Nippon India MF	Akash Pipara	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Nippon India MF	Amber Singhania	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Nippon India MF	Prateek Poddar	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Nippon India MF	Samir Rachh	10:00-10:45	Main Track
OAK LANE	Ashwini Desai	10:00-10:45	Main Track
OAK LANE	KUNTAL SHAH	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Param Capital	Deepak Agarwal	10:00-10:45	Main Track
PGIM India Mutual Fund	Ravi Adukia	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Pinpoint Asset Mgmt	Nitesh Sharma	10:00-10:45	Main Track
PNB Met Life	Ankur Kulshrestha	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Quest Investment Advisors Pvt Ltd	BHARAT SHETH	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Sageone Investment	Kshitij Kaji	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Tara Capital	Ankit Zope	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Tara Capital	Navin Shetty	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Tata MF	Abhinav Sharma	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Tata MF	Amey Sathe	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Tata MF	Satish Mishra	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Tata PMS	Krutika Vispute	10:00-10:45	Main Track
UTI Pension	Ravikiran Dasaka	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Value Quest	Anirudh Agarwal	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Wealth Managers (India) Pvt Ltd	Amruta Deherkar	10:00-10:45	Main Track
Tata AIA Life	Rajeev Tewari	11:00-11:45	One
UTI MF	Ankit Agarwal	12:00-12:45	One
UTI MF	Pradnya Ganar	12:00-12:45	One
UTI MF	V Srivatsa	12:00-12:45	One
BOI Axa Investment Managers Pvt Ltd	Dhruv Bhatia	Lunch	One
BOI Axa Investment Managers Pvt Ltd	Nitin Gosar	Lunch	One
BOI Axa Investment Managers Pvt Ltd	Piyush Khandelwal	Lunch	One
Bandhan AMC	Daylynn Pinto	14:00-14:45	One
Bandhan AMC	Viraj Kulkarni	14:00-14:45	One
DSP IM	Abhishek Ghosh	15:00-15:45	One
DSP IM	Resham Jain	15:00-15:45	One
ICICI Pru Life	Darsh Doshi	16:00-16:45	One
ICICI Pru Life	Manish Kumar	16:00-16:45	One
Kotak Asset Management	Hrishikesh Bhagat	17:00-17:45	One

Fund	Fund Representative	Time	Туре
Kotak Asset Management	Pankaj Tibrewal	17:00-17:45	One
HDFC AMC	Rakesh Vyas	18:00-18:45	One

All rightts reserved by Battlival Karani Securittes India Pvtt Ltt(f'B&K"):

This e-mail message or any attachment tto jtwhich ttogether constitute this communicational confidential confidential propriettary or legally privileged infliormation which is intended solely ffor the use offi the intended rectal fluid opening any attachments please scan them ffor viruses and defficult would you receive this communication in error please delette it immediately and notiffy the sender Recipients are hereby notified that any disclosure production, distribution or unauthorised use offi any part offi this communication is strictly prohibited part offi this communication may be reproduced tored in a rettrieval systle for ttransmitted in any fform or by any means, electronic mechanical, print; publishing, photocopying recording or otherwise without the permission of KBAny unauthorized act in relation to all or any part offi the matterial in this publication may result in legal action

Disclaimer:

This communication is ffior inffiormation purposes only and does not constitute or ffiorm part offi and should not be constituted as offier ffior sale or subscription offi or any invitation to offier to buy or subscribe ffior any sechicities resentation or warranty express or implied, is made or given in respect offi any inffiormation provided or opinion expressed no circumstances should any recipient rely on this communication as a basis ffior an investment decision infirmation concerning any security should be considered in the context that the price offi such security may have a high level offi volatility and the market ffior such security may find in their value letter Box nor any offi its affiliates accepts any legal liability esponsibility ffigor provides any assurance or guarantee offi accuracy authenticity completeness correctiness dependability, reliability suitability or timeliness offigny part offi this communication